Team Overall Results

2021 NECC Conference Championship - Boys

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Angola
Westview
Garrett
West Noble
Churubusco
Lakeland

Prairie Heights

Fairfield
Fremont
Hamilton

Average Time Score

00:17:20.78
00:17:57.41
00:17:59.02
00:18:18.49
00:18:36.21
00:18:34.05
00:19:23.50
00:19:51.18
00:20:59.91
00:22:15.93
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56

68

72
111
113
118
185
215
251
290

Name Average Time Finishers

Central Noble 00:22:50.56 4

Eastside 00:22:06.26 4
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2021 NECC Conference Championship - Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Angola 00:17:20.78 6 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 3239 Izaiah Steury 00:15:11.13
2 3 3240 Sam Yarnelle 00:17:10.38 3
3 14 3242 Ollie Koch 00:17:46.14 14
4 16 3243 Gavin Hinkley 00:18:01.22 16
5 22 3244 Cooper Enyeart 00:18:35.02 22
6 45 3246 Landon Herbert 00:19:43.58 (44)
2  Westview 00:17:57.41 13 68
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 3331 Lyndon Miller 00:17:35.72 8
2 9 3333 Kayden Moore 00:17:36.90 9
3 13 3330 Anthony Sanchez 00:17:44.88 13
4 18 3332 Adrian Miller 00:18:18.41 18
5 20 3340 Cole Bontrager 00:18:31.13 20
6 27 3335 Nick Bontrager 00:18:51.34 (27)
7 34 3336 Quinton Yoder 00:19:08.53 (33)
3  Garrett 00:17:59.02 16 72
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 3285 Tanner McMain 00:17:19.07 4
2 11 3286 Luke Coffman 00:17:41.28 11
3 12 3287 Gavin Weller 00:17:43.78 12
4 21 3288 Nathan Presswood 00:18:32.43 21
5 24 3290 Malachi Malcolm 00:18:38.57 24
6 25 3289 Landon Davis 00:18:40.35 (25)
7 48 3291 Parker Reed 00:19:53.80 (46)
4  West Noble 00:18:18.49 9 111
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 3344 Grant Flora 00:16:32.00 2
2 15 3345 Isaac Silva 00:17:46.84 15
3 23 3346 Logan Schuller 00:18:35.04 23
4 33 3349 Evan Rodriguez 00:19:06.92 32
5 40 3343 Isaac Campos 00:19:31.65 39
6 43 3347 River Bieberich 00:19:39.30 (42)
7 44 3350 Devon Bartlett 00:19:39.69 (43)
5 Churubusco 00:18:36.21 12 113
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 3257 Wyatt Neireiter 00:17:34.65 7
2 17 3254 Corre Belcher 00:18:16.72 17
3 26 3260 Evan Palmer 00:18:51.30 26
4 29 3263 Dylan Stroder 00:18:57.71 28
5 36 3255 Ethan Krider 00:19:20.66 35
6 37 3262 Elijah Smith 00:19:21.87 (36)
7 46 3261 Isaac Rinker 00:19:50.07 (45)
6 Lakeland 00:18:34.05 11 118
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 3313 Ezekiel (Zeke) Wachtman 00:17:31.30 6
2 10 3309 Caden Hostetler 00:17:40.30 10
3 32 3310 Konner Palm 00:19:03.42 31
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2021 NECC Conference Championship - Boys

4 35 3317 Landon Jaeger 00:19:09.84 34
5 38 3312 Christian Troyer 00:19:25.41 37
6 41 3308 Terance Blankenship 00:19:35.93 (40)
7 59 3314 Aiden Tuttle 00:20:21.92 (52)
7 Prairie Heights 00:19:23.50 10 185
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 3325 Hank Glasgo 00:17:20.46 5
2 31 3322 Riley Cearbaugh 00:19:03.02 30
3 52 3328 Dyllan Prater 00:19:58.66 48
4 53 3323 Max Cook 00:20:09.05 49
5 60 3319 Brady Baas 00:20:26.33 53
6 66 3320 Boston Baas 00:20:51.56 (56)
7 70 3324 Nick Dyer 00:21:02.97 (58)
8 Fairfield 00:19:51.18 9 215
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 3276 Luke Mast 00:18:25.27 19
2 39 3274 Aiden Bender 00:19:26.16 38
3 50 3278 Kaden Decker 00:19:54.96 a7
4 62 3273 Noah Troup 00:20:34.17 54
5 68 3270 Jenson Long 00:20:55.36 57
6 71 3277 Carson Miller 00:21:06.35 (59)
7 75 3271 Josh Moreland 00:21:23.66 (60)
9 Fremont 00:20:59.91 5 251
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 30 3279 Carson McLatcher 00:18:59.85 29
2 42 3282 Gage Forrest 00:19:38.22 41
3 65 3280 Dayne Disher 00:20:48.15 55
4 80 3281 Ayden McEntarfer 00:21:40.26 61
5 95 3284 Jorden Fisher 00:23:53.09 65
10 Hamilton 00:22:15.93 7 290
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
54 3302 Jagger Hurraw 00:20:10.44 50
2 56 3305 Kenny Schiek 00:20:13.80 51
3 90 3306 Clayton Spaw 00:23:30.88 62
4 92 3307 Connor Stoy 00:23:40.24 63
5 93 3304 Harry Richter 00:23:44.29 64
6 105 3303 Caleb McMullen 00:28:31.01 (66)
7 106 3301 Chase Hill 00:29:42.58 (67)
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2021 NECC Conference Championship - Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 3239 lzaiah Steury
2 2 3344 Grant Flora
3 3 3240 Sam Yarnelle
4 4 3285 Tanner McMain
5 5 3325 Hank Glasgo
6 6 3313 Ezekiel (Zeke) Wachtman
7 7 3257 Wyatt Neireiter
8 8 3331 Lyndon Miller
9 9 3333 Kayden Moore
10 10 3309 Caden Hostetler
11 11 3286 Luke Coffman
12 12 3287 Gavin Weller
13 13 3330 Anthony Sanchez
14 14 3242 Ollie Koch
15 15 3345 Isaac Silva
16 16 3243 Gavin Hinkley
17 17 3254 Corre Belcher
18 18 3332 Adrian Miller
19 19 3276 Luke Mast
20 20 3340 Cole Bontrager
21 21 3288 Nathan Presswood
22 22 3244 Cooper Enyeart
23 23 3346 Logan Schuller
24 24 3290 Malachi Malcolm
25 (25) 3289 Landon Davis
26 26 3260 Evan Palmer
27 (27) 3335 Nick Bontrager
28 0 3250 Noah Shepherd
29 28 3263 Dylan Stroder
30 29 3279 Carson McLatcher
31 30 3322 Riley Cearbaugh
32 31 3310 Konner Palm
33 32 3349 Evan Rodriguez
34 (33) 3336 Quinton Yoder
35 34 3317 Landon Jaeger
36 35 3255 Ethan Krider
37 (36) 3262 Elijah Smith
38 37 3312 Christian Troyer
39 38 3274 Aiden Bender
40 39 3343 Isaac Campos
41 (40) 3308 Terance Blankenship
42 41 3282 Gage Forrest
43 (42) 3347 River Bieberich
44 (43) 3350 Devon Bartlett
45 (44) 3246 Landon Herbert
46 (45) 3261 Isaac Rinker
47 0 3334 Chad Hershberger
48 (46) 3291 Parker Reed
49 0 3337 Christien Noward
50 47 3278 Kaden Decker
51 0 3292 Keegan Angel

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:15:11.13  Angola
JR 00:16:32.00  West Noble
SO 00:17:10.38  Angola
SR 00:17:19.07 Garrett
JR 00:17:20.46 Prairie Heights
JR 00:17:31.30 Lakeland
JR 00:17:34.65 Churubusco
JR 00:17:35.72 Westview
JR 00:17:36.90 Westview
JR 00:17:40.30 Lakeland
SO 00:17:41.28 Garrett
SO 00:17:43.78 Garrett
SR 00:17:44.88 Westview
SO 00:17:46.14  Angola
JR 00:17:46.84 West Noble
SO 00:18:01.22  Angola
FR 00:18:16.72 Churubusco
JR 00:18:18.41  Westview
SO 00:18:25.27 Fairfield
FR 00:18:31.13  Westview
SO 00:18:32.43 Garrett
FR 00:18:35.02  Angola
JR 00:18:35.04  West Noble
FR 00:18:38.57 Garrett
JR 00:18:40.35 Garrett
SO 00:18:51.30 Churubusco
SO 00:18:51.34 Westview
SR 00:18:55.22 Central Noble
SR 00:18:57.71 Churubusco
SR 00:18:59.85 Fremont
SO 00:19:03.02 Prairie Heights
JR 00:19:03.42 Lakeland
SO 00:19:06.92 West Noble
SO 00:19:08.53 Westview
FR 00:19:09.84 Lakeland
SR 00:19:20.66 Churubusco
FR 00:19:21.87 Churubusco
JR 00:19:25.41 Lakeland
SO 00:19:26.16 Fairfield
SR 00:19:31.65 West Noble
SR 00:19:35.93 Lakeland
JR 00:19:38.22 Fremont
SO 00:19:39.30 West Noble
FR 00:19:39.69 West Noble
JR 00:19:43.58 Angola
JR 00:19:50.07 Churubusco
JR 00:19:50.13 Westview
FR 00:19:53.80 Garrett
SO 00:19:54.41 Westview
FR 00:19:54.96 Fairfield
SR 00:19:56.30 Garrett
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3328
3323
3302
3348
3305
3265
3264
3314
3319
3341
3273
3318
3339
3280
3320
3293
3270
3259
3324
3277
3295
3299
3338
3271
3296
3315
3268
3294
3281
3327
3272
3166
3267
3316
3275
3256
3342
3253
3306
3311
3307
3304
3351
3284
3297
3269
3329
3258
3252
3251
3298
3326
3300
3303

2021 NECC Conference Championship - Boys

Dyllan Prater
Max Cook
Jagger Hurraw
Andres Sandoval
Kenny Schiek
Binyam Biddle
Blaise Williams
Aiden Tuttle
Brady Baas
Asher Kennedy
Noah Troup
Luke Yoder
Curtis Miller
Dayne Disher
Boston Baas
Holden Bowser
Jenson Long
Ethan Palmer
Nick Dyer
Carson Miller
David Kueber
Tyler Gater
Izaak Moore
Josh Moreland
Jakob Jones
Thomas Ferguson-Drake
Seth Firestine
Connor Brown
Ayden McEntarfer
Jordan Klump
John Fry

Keith Knafeld
Osric Wolfe
Oliver Hofer
Braxton Abbs
Gabriel Lickey
Tristan Pearson
William Aspy
Clayton Spaw
Ashton Stanley
Connor Stoy
Harry Richter
Alonso Murrillo
Jorden Fisher
Castro Damian
Jadin Seiler
Holt Schrock
Hunter Noland
Arthur Armer
Hunter Wait
Andrew Molargik
Nash Keipper
Tatenur Woolard
Caleb McMullen

FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR

00:19:58.66
00:20:09.05
00:20:10.44
00:20:13.76
00:20:13.80
00:20:17.30
00:20:20.90
00:20:21.92
00:20:26.33
00:20:27.25
00:20:34.17
00:20:42.47
00:20:47.77
00:20:48.15
00:20:51.56
00:20:52.35
00:20:55.36
00:21:02.31
00:21:02.97
00:21:06.35
00:21:07.43
00:21:14.09
00:21:16.39
00:21:23.66
00:21:26.51
00:21:27.93
00:21:34.87
00:21:35.41
00:21:40.26
00:21:40.83
00:21:43.14
00:22:04.33
00:22:04.58
00:22:23.94
00:22:39.97
00:22:46.16
00:23:07.16
00:23:08.94
00:23:30.88
00:23:33.91
00:23:40.24
00:23:44.29
00:23:51.72
00:23:53.09
00:24:00.78
00:24:28.31
00:24:35.85
00:24:40.81
00:24:51.23
00:25:31.45
00:25:54.20
00:26:04.77
00:26:46.64
00:28:31.01
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Prairie Heights
Prairie Heights
Hamilton
West Noble
Hamilton
Eastside
Churubusco
Lakeland
Prairie Heights
Westview
Fairfield
Lakeland
Westview
Fremont
Prairie Heights
Garrett
Fairfield
Churubusco
Prairie Heights
Fairfield
Garrett
Garrett
Westview
Fairfield
Garrett
Lakeland
Eastside
Garrett
Fremont
Prairie Heights
Fairfield
Central Noble
Eastside
Lakeland
Fairfield
Churubusco
Westview
Churubusco
Hamilton
Lakeland
Hamilton
Hamilton
West Noble
Fremont
Garrett
Eastside
Prairie Heights
Churubusco
Central Noble
Central Noble
Garrett

Prairie Heights
Garrett
Hamilton
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2021 NECC Conference Championship - Boys

106 (67) 3301 Chase Hill SR 00:29:42.58 Hamilton
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